ELKEM ASA

ELKEM ASA

ISIN: NO0010816093 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/09 10:31:08

Price
1.942 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.32% (-0.03)

NO0010816093
ELK

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,235 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SHARE(TRG)

1.925 EUR (5,200)
1.948 EUR (5,200)
1.942 EUR

1.942 EUR

1.942 EUR

1.968 EUR

1.942 EUR

1,335

2,592.57

1

1,335

4.50

4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

1.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010816093&ID_NOTATION=271022744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bec9d37fe21197f53a99c23c76a5d21b4f1a933f5cf1f9f9fee1bba1f121837&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53eecc47dc5449345&time=1712753874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b8e28e7db046a62c1eeb46e19b9e4adb9b79f692b7a6794722ccadc1c6ac6f3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfb7d26cf3a7db22e&time=1712753874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=448e7fc7b7db92024dd8df8b72464374c179b80c93bb6a1a66df6b6bf16717bc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0fa96f89f8abe9ec&time=1712753874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a670cf5e060f8db63a27ee6395f79b24238c36b1574524f3d4f57b8e2a793659&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9e256b4b00fedcec&time=1712753874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46fa92f263f5349cb6ad471d304f0933f67fb70a59c05a1258334e670e16fcae&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4b911714aea57a89&time=1712753874&tool=RSC

ELKEM ASA

Details

2024/04/09 10:31:08

Price
1.942 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.32% (-0.03)

ISIN NO0010816093
Symbol ELK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,235 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.925 EUR (5,200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.948 EUR (5,200)
Open 1.942 EUR
High 1.942 EUR
Low 1.942 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.968 EUR
VWAP 1.942 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,335
Trading volume 2,592.57
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,335
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.48% -37.64% -46.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.31 -1.19 -1.68
Beta 0.99 1.27 1.09
Volatility  41.10 42.79 42.20

ERSTE

Group

4.50
4.00
3.50
3.00 |
2.50
2.00
1.50

1.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 10:31
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:26
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/  09:00

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 10:31

Price

1.942 EUR

1.916 EUR

1.957 EUR

22.63 NOK

1.915 EUR

2.098 EUR (2024/01/11
1.673 EUR (2024/02/23
3.260 EUR (2023/04/18
1.362 EUR (2023/10/26

1.907 EUR (1,904
1.875 EUR (2,632
1.791 EUR (3,979
1.976 EUR (5,213

—= T T = = = — —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.02 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271022744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213928056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213682180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213125146

ELKEM ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

10:42 22.46 NOK 0.02

17:23 2.06 USD 0.00

09:10 1.901 EUR 0.00

08:06 1.958 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213701285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238719605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213682179

ELKEM ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

< Elkem

Contact Details
ELKEM ASA

HOFFSVEIEN 65 B - - OSLO 0303
Telefon: +47 - 22450 - 100

Fax: +47 - 22450 - 155

E-mail: info@elkem.no
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@elkem.no
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